(“Grantee/Developer”) and the Meridian Charter Township Economic Development Corporation, a 
Michigan municipal tax increment financing Authority, whose address is 5151 Marsh Road, 
Okemos, Michigan 48840 (the “EDC”). 

The Economic Development Corporation (the “EDC”) has approved the grant reimbursement 
amount of $ Six thousand six hundred dollars ($6,600) for façade improvements at 1257 Haslett 
Road, Haslett MI, 48864. 

Grantee desires and accepts the grant created by the EDC for site improvements to be reimbursed 
based on the terms of this Agreement for the approved Façade Improvement Grant for Ideal